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kpocc namatu B. Apxunosa u I1. Ky3nenosa
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104
112
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70
131
67
119
64
126
137
71
134
43
113
58

46
132
133
42
129
135

16
65
14
17

36
115
21

DdUO0
TokapeB Anexceit
Ocunenko Anekcanap

3ybern; Ansbept

Bechamunbusiii Bsuecnas

ITouepentok Cepreii
Xopcr IaBen
JrotoeB Jlennc

UYepubix Anexceit

HoBocenbckuii AHaTonmit

UepBskoB AneKcanap
Tpumnz Baagumup
3axapeBud AHApel
ApmuHoB JIMuTpuit
KavaeB Maxcum
JIunos Koncrantun
AptembeB AHATONUI
Jy6un I'puropuii
BonkoB Brnagumup
[onos Kupumn

boes Anexceit
[lTemeroB Poman
Crapues Cepreii
Karaprun mutpuit
Kaparaes Oner
[xnseB [enuc
Kanuuun Aprém
Bonkos IlaBen
JlanmymrkoB Muxaun
Epmonae Aprém
T'opOynos Hukura
KpaBuenko EBrenmit
Bopommios Bnagumup
Bytenko Anekceit
Txauenko FOpuii
Menbnuxos I[aBen
AprioxoB J{mutpuit
JlutBunenko EBrenuit
Hrnarenko Anexcanip
Ansi0beB Biiagumup
bakano Anekcanup
Mopo3senko Muxaun
Kuranun Jmutpuit
Bapannukos Eprenuii
Ky3znenos Auron
CripbaueB Anexcanap

3anenun EBrennii

T'on poxaenus

1980
1985
1984
1992
1989
1999
1997
1984
1982
1985
1978
1974
1971
1984
1986
1984
1986
1980
1983
1988
1990
1979
1981
1984
1981
1983
1980
1985
1996
1986
1986
1982
1991
1969
1986
1976
1982
1976
1978
1990
1986
1977
1982
1987
1970
1983

Konnexkrus
Kpacnosipckuii poreiin
KpacHosipckmii KiTy0 alnbIHMHHACTOB
T'opuocrait
JInano
T'opuocrait
DitsTeam
JInuno
Bepkyt
T'opHocrait
Coiika
KpacHnospckuit Poreiin
JInano
Coiika
ROSNEFT Triathlon Team
SHISHKA Team
Jlnuno
Active Life
SHISHKA Team
CIB
Cubupn
Jlmuno
I love supersport
IIIxomna 6era Colika
KpacHblii ObIk
JInano
Jlnuno
JInano
JInano
Bepkyt
JInano
JInuno
Dits Team
IIpbITKMIA paBIUK
Kpacnosipckuit Poreitn
Camncan
Onuta
I love supersport
I love supersport
JInuno
IIponam rapax
JInano
1 love supersport
1 love supersport
Iomroc
I Love Supersport
bepkyt

MecTto

Mapacdon
MyKauHBI
29.11.2020

PesyastaT OTCTaBanue

1:19:11
1:19:38
1:20:00
1:23:20
1:23:24
1:24:16
1:24:21
1:25:38
1:26:15
1:26:40
1:26:56
1:30:52
1:30:57
1:31:57
1:32:58
1:33:07
1:34:09
1:35:36
1:36:47
1:36:56
1:38:36
1:39:38
1:40:50
1:41:07
1:41:18
1:41:25
1:42:25
1:42:27
1:43:26
1:43:50
1:45:14
1:45:33
1:46:54
1:46:55
1:47:11
1:47:32
1:48:35
1:48:45
1:50:14
1:51:50
1:52:15
1:52:26
1:53:00
1:54:38
1:54:48
1:54:52

0:00:27
0:00:49
0:04:09
0:04:13
0:05:05
0:05:10
0:06:27
0:07:04
0:07:29
0:07:45
0:11:41
0:11:46
0:12:46
0:13:47
0:13:56
0:14:58
0:16:25
0:17:36
0:17:45
0:19:25
0:20:27
0:21:39
0:21:56
0:22:07
0:22:14
0:23:14
0:23:16
0:24:15
0:24:39
0:26:03
0:26:22
0:27:43
0:27:44
0:28:00
0:28:21
0:29:24
0:29:34
0:31:03
0:32:39
0:33:04
0:33:15
0:33:49
0:35:27
0:35:37
0:35:41



47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64

40
31
20
25
32
27
139
24
26
19
15
114
37
59
66
49
23
28

Hynucos [TaBen
Jynuco Marseit
Yupkos Anexceit
®dunaroB AHapei
Ionbopckuit Anexcanap
JIuc Bagum

[TanoB EBrenmit

bapnos Bacunuit
CeBocTbsiHOB Bnagumup
BonkoB Anekcanip
Munyk Anexcanap
MaunsiBko JImutpuii
Apxunos MBan

HaymoB Anexcanap
beruzapnos Poman
Pazyaes Cepreit
bornanos AHTOH

Yen Amutpuit

1977
1997
1984
1986
1976
1993
1983
1981
1985
1988
1987
1977
1983
1978
1982
1994
1983
1993

I love supersport
JInuno

bepkyt

Jlnano
Tpuatiera
TukcoH rpynn
JInuno

JInuHo

bery

Bepkyt

JInuno

Jlnano

Tpu xora

I Love Supersport
JInuno

JInuHo

JInano

IIpoxam rapax

47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63

1:56:27
1:56:50
1:57:00
2:02:47
2:05:05
2:07:05
2:10:14
2:12:25
2:14:15
2:20:12
2:21:10
2:21:11
2:22:37
2:23:23
2:42:14
2:43:59
2:46:34

0:37:16
0:37:39
0:37:49
0:43:36
0:45:54
0:47:54
0:51:03
0:53:14
0:55:04
1:01:01
1:01:59
1:02:00
1:03:26
1:04:12
1:23:03
1:24:48
1:27:23



